
If you are a parent or guardian of a child with special needs and 

you are wondering: 

 What will my child do for summer programming? 

 What will my child do during summer vacation? 

 What camps have other children with special needs gone 

to and did they like them? 
  

Join us at a presentation near you! 

Norwalk:   Feb. 5th  In Partnership with Stepping Stones Museum for Children   5:30 – 7:30pm 
       Contact Karleen Craddock:  203-400-0105 or kcraddock@ctfsn.org  
Glastonbury:  Feb. 24th In Partnership with Glastonbury SEPTA, Glastonbury HS Library  7:00 – 8:30pm 
       Contact Amy McCoy: 860-430-9370 or amccoy@ctfsn.org  
New London:  Feb. 26th  In Partnership w. L&M Hospital Baker Auditorium 365 Montauk Ave 6:00 – 8:00pm 
       Contact April Dipollina:  860-271-4371 or adipollina@lmhosp.org  
Danielson:   Mar. 5th  Cornerstone Baptist Church, 247 Broad Street      6:30 – 8:30pm 
       Contact Heather Graveline:  860-546-9289 or hgraveline@ctfsn.org  
Danbury:   Mar. 11th In Partnership with LICC at Broadview School, 72 Hospital Avenue 6:30 – 8:30pm 
       Contact Trish Butler:  203-826-9739 or tbutler@ctfsn.org 
North Haven: Mar. 12th In Partnership with SARAH Inc.,  556 Washington Avenue   6:00 – 8:00pm 
       Contact Deborah Pagano:  203-430-0242 or dpagano@ctfsn.org   
Hartford:   Mar. 26th In Partnership with AFCAMP at HARC, 900 Asylum Avenue   5:00 – 7:00pm 
       Contact Brenetta Henry:  860-548-9959 or bhenry@afcamp.org  

There is no charge for these events! 
Registration is required 

Join us for presentations on Summer Camps and 
Recreation Activities 

for Children with Special Needs 
 

The CT Family Support Network will host  presentations on Summer Camps and 
Recreation Activities for children with special needs. The presentation will offer parents 

an opportunity to meet with representatives from local and statewide camps, share 
information with other parents and discuss funding resources. 
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